7/16/2021

COSTCo

== BUSINESS CENTER
Order Details

Order Number
284331718
Order Date
06/23/2021
Scheduled Delivery
07/01/2021

Membership Number

111830406957

Item

My Orders

Whse 115

19105 HIGHWAY 99 LYNNWOOD

Order Amount

$533.00

Invoice Amount

$533.00

Payment Method

VISA

basyx by HON QuickConnect T-Base Foot

Item 867192 $22.99

basyx by HON Office Panel, 36"W x 72"H, Gray

ltem 867137 $209.99

basyx by HON QuickConnect 180 Degree Panel
Connectors, 2 ct

Item 867169 $12.99

Ling Ling All Natural Potstickers, Chicken &

Vegetable, 4.2 Ibs
ltem 982859 $12.99

Discount $3.00

Bumble Bee Tuna Salad with Crackers, 3.5 oz, 9

ct

Item 516604 $11.79

Dixie Ultra 10-1/16" Paper Plate, 186 ct
ltem 1111161 $18.69

Dixie Ultra Paper Bowl, 12 oz, 175 ct
Item 1115 $10.49

https://www.costcobusinessdelivery.com/OrderDetailPrintView?orderld=284331718

Order Summary

Subtotal (6 Items)

Delivery Surcharge

Tax

Order Total

Discount on Order

Visa ending in 2842

Expires 11/24

Qty.

WA 98036-5228

Phone: (425) 640-7700

Delivery Address

TOM GRANGER

3325 SMOKEY POINT DR
STE 102

ARLINGTON, WA
98223-7803

Status

Ordered Shipped

Shipped and Invoiced

Shipped and Invoiced

Shipped and Invoiced

Shipped and Invoiced

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Invoice Summary

Subtotal (7 Items)

$488.94
$0.00 Delivery Surcharge
$44.06 Tax
$533.00 Invoice Total
$3.00 Discount on Order

Billing Address

TOM GRANGER
558 LOHINK PL
BELLINGHAM, WA

98229-8204

Order Total

$45.98

$419.98

$12.99

$9.99

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Invoice Total

$45.98

$419.98

$12.99

$9.99

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$488.94
$0.00
$44.06

$533.00

$3.00
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Shop Confidently

Local Business Delivery

Enjoy deliveries as soon as next-business-day
within our local delivery areas when you place your
order online by 3 p.m. Orders can be scheduled for
a future delivery date up to a week from the order

placement.

Commercial Appliances: The delivery date you
select does not apply for Commercial Appliances. A
Costco Member Service Representative will contact

you to schedule delivery.

My Orders

Membership

We will refund your membership fee in full at any

time if you are dissatisfied.

Merchandise

We guarantee your satisfaction on every product we
sell with a full refund, subject to certain product

restrictions. See Costco Return Policy

How to Return

Simply return your purchase at any one of our
Costco warehouses worldwide for a refund. If you
are unable to return your order at one of our

warehouses, please contact customer service or call

our Member Service Representatives at 1-800-788-
9968 for assistance. To expedite the processing of

your return, please reference your order number.
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https://customerservice.costco.com/app/answers/detail/a_id/1191
https://www.costcobusinessdelivery.com/customer-service.html#returns

