

Whse 115 19105 HIGHWAY 99 LYNNWOOD WA 98036-5228 Phone: (425) 640-7700

# **Order Details**

Order Number	Order Amount	Delivery Address	Billing Address
284331718	\$533.00	TOM GRANGER	TOM GRANGER
Order Date	Invoice Amount	3325 SMOKEY POINT DR STE 102	558 LOHINK PL BELLINGHAM, WA 98229-8204
06/23/2021	\$533.00	ARLINGTON, WA 98223-7803 lethod	
Scheduled Delivery	Payment Method		
07/01/2021	Visa ending in <b>2842</b> VISA Expires <b>11/24</b>		
Membership Number	<b>VISA</b> Expires <b>11/24</b>		
111830406957			

Item	Qty. Ordered	Qty. Shipped	Status	Order Total	Invoice Total
basyx by HON QuickConnect T-Base Foot Item 867192 \$22.99	2	2	Shipped and Invoiced	\$45.98	\$45.98
basyx by HON Office Panel, 36"W x 72"H, Gray Item 867137  \$209.99	2	2	Shipped and Invoiced	\$419.98	\$419.98
basyx by HON QuickConnect 180 Degree Panel Connectors, 2 ct Item 867169 \$12.99	1	1	Shipped and Invoiced	\$12.99	\$12.99
Ling Ling All Natural Potstickers, Chicken & Vegetable, 4.2 lbs Item 982859 \$12.99 Discount \$3.00	1	1	Shipped and Invoiced	\$9.99	\$9.99
Bumble Bee Tuna Salad with Crackers, 3.5 oz, 9 ct Item 516604 \$11.79	0	0	Cancelled	\$0.00	\$0.00
Dixie Ultra 10-1/16" Paper Plate, 186 ct Item 1111161  \$18.69	0	0	Cancelled	\$0.00	\$0.00
Dixie Ultra Paper Bowl, 12 oz, 175 ct Item 1115 \$10.49	0	0	Cancelled	\$0.00	\$0.00

Order Summary

# Invoice Summary

Subtotal (6 Items) Delivery Surcharge	\$488.94 \$0.00
Tax	\$44.06
Order Total	\$533.00
Discount on Order	\$3.00

\$0.00
\$44.06
\$533.00
\$3.00

### **Shop Confidently**

### Local Business Delivery

Enjoy deliveries as soon as next-business-day within our local delivery areas when you place your order online by 3 p.m. Orders can be scheduled for a future delivery date up to a week from the order placement.

**Commercial Appliances:** The delivery date you select does not apply for Commercial Appliances. A Costco Member Service Representative will contact you to schedule delivery.

### Membership

We will refund your membership fee in full at any time if you are dissatisfied.

#### Merchandise

We guarantee your satisfaction on every product we sell with a full refund, subject to certain product restrictions. <u>See Costco Return Policy</u>

## How to Return

Simply return your purchase at any one of our Costco warehouses worldwide for a refund. If you are unable to return your order at one of our warehouses, please contact <u>customer service</u> or call our Member Service Representatives at 1-800-788-9968 for assistance. To expedite the processing of your return, please reference your order number.